CHAMPAGNE

V20

2007

NV
2019

1998
1999
2000
2012

2015

NV
NV
NV
2008

NV
2015

NV

NV
2015
2014
2008
2009
2013
1999

2002
2014

Antoine Bouvet
Les Monts de la Vallée BAN Extra Brut

Bollinger
La Grande Année Brut

Dhondt-Grellet
Roc Solare
“Chettilons-De Haut” Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

Dom Perignon
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Frédéric Savart
Ephemére Premier Cru

Egly-Ouriet

Blanc de Noirs Vieilles Vignes

Brut Grand Cru

Brut Premier Cru Les Vignes de Vrigny
Millesime Brut Grand Cru

Geoffroy
Rosé de Saignée 1er Cru
Empreinte Millésime 1er Cru Extra Brut

Krug
Grande Cuvée 171émé Edition

Louis Roederer

Collection 244

Vintage

Cristal

Cristal Rosé

Cristal Rosé

Cristal Rosé

Cristal Vinothéque 1500ml

Perrier-douet
Belle Epoque
Belle Epoque

1500

4000

1500
3000

6000
6000
7500
4500

1900

5000
2300
2000
10000

1400
1500

5000

1300
1600
5000
9500
7000
8000
30000

6000
3000



CHAMPAGNE

2000
2002
2015

2018

NV

2015

2020

NV

2007
2012

NV
NV
2016
2008
201

NV

NV
NV
NV
2012
2015

Pol Roger

Sir Winston Churchill
Sir Winston Churchill
Sir Winston Churchill

Marco Pelletier & Rajat Parr
Compéres Grand Cru Mesnil-Sur-Oger

Michel Genet
Brut Nature Grand Cru

Moét & Chandon
Vintage

Roses de Jeanne
Les Ursules

Ruinart
Brut 1500ml

Salon
Blanc de Blancs
Blanc de Blancs

Taittinger

Prélude

Folies de la Marquetterie
Vintage

Comtes de Champagne
Comtes de Champagne

Ullens - Domaine de Marzilly
Ullens Brut

Veuve Clicquot
Réserve Cuvée
Extra Old Extra Brut
Rosé

Vintage 1500ml

La Grande Dame

6000
7500
3800

1900

1400

1600

3000

3000

20000
20000

2100
2100
1800
5000
4500

1300

1190
1700
1400
3600
4000



WHITE WINE
FRANCE - BOURGOGNE

2015
2018
2021
2018

2017

2022
2022

2017

2022

2021
2019

2021

2007
2008
2011

2020
2020

2017
2004

2019

2018
2019
2019
2019

Alex Moreau

Chassagne-Montrachet
Chassagne-Montrachet
Chassagne-Montrachet
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru “Morgeot”

Anne Boisson
Meursault

Antoine Jobard
Bourgogne
Meursault

Arnaud Ente
Meursault “Les Petits Charrons”

Bachelet-Monnot
Chassagne-Montrachet

Bachelet-Ramonet
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru “Morgeot”
Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

Coche-Dury
Bourgogne Blanc

Chatéau de Beauregard
Bourgogne Chardonnay 1500mi
Pouilly-Fuissé “Grand Beauregard”

Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Puligny-Montrachet “Les Charmes”
Meursault “Desirée”

Meursault 1er Cru “Poruzots”
Meursault 1er Cru “Poruzots”

Domaine des Lambrays
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Folatiers”

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Clos de Caillert”

Domaine Joseph Drouhin
Beaune 1er Cru “Clos de Mouches”

Domaine de 'Arlot

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Clos de I'Arlot 375ml
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Clos de I'Arlot 375ml
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Clos de 'Arlot 375ml

Domaine Dujac
Morey-Saint-Denis

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Les Combettes”

Domaine Francois Raveneau
Chablis
Chablis 1er Cru “Butteaux”

Domaine Louis Moreau
Chablis 1er Cru “Vaillons”

Domaine Leflaive

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Clavoillion”
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Clavoillion”
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Le Pucelles”
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

2500
2500
2500
3500

2700

1300
2000

8000

1900

2700
6000

4000

3000

1000
1000
1000

2000
3500

3000
7000

1190

4000
4000
6000
10000



WHITE WINE
FRANCE - BOURGOGNE

2019
2020

2021

2022
2022

2022

2008
2014
2000

2021
2021

2022
2022
2022

2020
2022

2020
2020
2020
2018

2020

2020
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018

2022
2019
2020

2021
2020

2022
2022
2022

2017

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Fabien Coche
Meursault “Les Chevaliers”

Henri Germain
Meursault
Meursault 1er Cru “Charmes”

Fontaine-Gagnard
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

Leroy

Bourgogne Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc (Maison)
Bourgogne Blanc (Maison)

Jean-Louis Chavy

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Les Champs Gains”

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Folatiéres”

Joseph Colin

Bourgogne Chardonnay
Saint-Aubin “Compendium”
Chassagne-Montrachet

Louis Latour
Montrachet Grand Cru
Montrachet Grand Cru

Lucien Le Moine

Meursault 1er Cru “Les Plures”
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Les Chalumaux”
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Chablis Grand Cru “Preuses” 1500ml

Maison Gautheron d’Anost
Meursault “Le Liens d’Or”

Olivier Leflaive

Rully 1er Cru “Vauvry”

Rully 1er Cru “Rabourcé”

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Champs Gain”
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Les Enseignéres’
Meursault

Meursault “Le Clous”

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

]

Pattes-Loup

Chablis

Chablis 1er Cru “Butteaux”
Chablis 1er Cru “Butteaux”

Paul Chavy
Chassagne-Montrachet
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
Hautes-Cbtes de Beaune
Saint-Aubin
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

William Fevre
Chablis Grand Cru “Bougros”

22000
22000

2200

1600
2200

2900

5000

1500

2000
2200
2700
3000
2300
2500
6000

1300
1800
1800

2000
3500

1500
1900
15000

2000



WHITE WINE
FRANCE

2011
2012

2021

2008
2018

2021
2021
2022

2018
2019
2019

2023
2021

#1

2021

2023
2021

2022
2022

2017
2019
2016
2019
2020
2010

2018

2021

2023

2023

Trimbach - Alsace
Clos Ste Hune
Clos Ste Hune

Domaine de la Renardiére - Jura
Jurassique Chardonnay Ouillé

Jean Bourdy - Jura
Cotes du Jura
Cétes du Jura

Domaine Belargus - Loire
Anjou Noir

Anjou Noir 1500ml
Savenniéres “Gaudrets”

Domaine Didier Dagueneau - Loire
Blanc etc..

Blanc etc..

Silex

Domaine Guiberteau - Loire
Saumur
Saumur “Bréze”

Domaine Landron - Loire
Wesh Gros 1500ml

Domaine Yvonne - Loire
Chenin Blanc “Le Gory”

Thibaud Boudignon - Loire
Anjou
Savenniéres

Fosse-Séche - Loire
“Arcane” Chenin Blanc 1500ml
“Arcane” Chenin Blanc 1500ml

Emmanuel Reynaud - Rhone
Domaine des Tours VAP Vaucluse
Domaine des Tours VAP Vaucluse
Cbtes-du-Rhéne “Les Tours”
Cobtes-du-Rhéne “Les Tours”
Cotes-du-Rhéne “Les Tours”
Cotes-du-Rhoéne “Les Tours Réserve”

Rotem & Mounir - Rhéne
Chateauneuf-du-Pape “Magis”

Guigal - Rhéne
Condrieu “La Doriane”

Yves et Mathilde Gangloff - Rhéne
Condrieu

Domainde des Ardoisiéres - Savoie
Silice Blanc 1500ml

3000
3000

1090

1000
1000

1200
2600
1400

1800
1800
3300

1200
1700

1900

1500

1200
1500

1200
2500

1200
1200
1400
1400
1400
1600

2500

2500

2500

1900



WHITE WINE

USA
Amevive

2022 Grenache Blanc 1300
Mikey & Gina Guigni

2021 Scar of the Sea “Vinos de los Ranchos” Chardonnay 1300
Brewer-Clifton

2018 Sta Rita Hills Chardonnay 1700
Sandhi

2021 Sta Rita Hills 1090

2022 Romance 2700
Emidio Pepe

2020 Pecorino

2500

Gaja

2020 Alteni di Brassica

2017 Gaia & Rey 2500

4000

AUSTRIA
F.X. Pichler

2023 Riesling Ried Burgstall 1300
Mathias Hirzberger

2021 Griiner Veltliner Ried Kollmiitz Smaragd 1500

2021 Riesling Ried Kollmitz Smaragd 1500
Nikolaihof

2023 Griiner Veltliner Hefeabzug 990

2010 Grliner Veltliner Hefeabzug 1500

2016 Riesling Steinfeder 1300

2012 Griiner Veltliner Steinterrassen 1500

2012 Griner Veltliner Steinterrassen 6000ml 12000



WHITE WINE
GERMANY

2021
2023

2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2017

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

2010
2017
201

2018

2018

2023

2022

2023

Dr. Biirklin-Wolf
Hohenmorgon G.C.
Schlossberg P.C.

Georg Breuer

Rudesheim Estate 1500ml
Ridesheim Estate 3000ml
Rottland

Terra Montosa
Schlossberg

Schlossberg 1500ml
Roseneck

Egon Miiller

Scharzhof Riesling Qba
Scharzhoferberger Riesling Kabinett
Wiltinger Braune Kupp Kabinett
Wiltinger Braune Kupp Spatlese
Wiltinger Braune Kupp Auslese

Immich-Batteriberg
Riesling Batterieberg

Julian Haart
J.J. Riesling Kabinett

Leitz

Rottland

Kaiserstein Terrassen
Schlossberg Ehrenfels

Marcus Molitor
Urzinger Wiirzgarten Auslese

Schloss Lieser
Riesling Spatlese Goldtréopchen

Peter Lauer
Riesling “Unterstenberg”

Weingut Wagner-Stempel
Héllberg Riesling G.G.

Weingut Wittman
Westhofener Riesling Erste Lage

1800
1800

1900
4200
1600
1090
2000
4000
1800

1800

4000
2000
3000
5000

1400

950

1600
1500
1600

2000

1090

1300

1300

1300



RED WINE
FRANCE - BOURGOGNE

2022

2018
2019
2018
2020
2020

2021

2017

2021

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

2019
2020
2016
2020
2014
2020
2014
2017
2020
2015
2020
2014
2015
2018
2020

2020
2021
2018
2021
2021
2014
2020

2021
2021
2018
2020

Agnés Paquet
Auxey-Duresses

Armand Rousseau

Charmes-Chambertain Grand Cru
Charmes-Chambertain Grand Cru
Mazy-Chambertain Grand Cru
Gevrey-Chambertain 1er Cru “Clos St-Jacques”
Chambertin Grand Cru

Antoine Jobard
Pommard

Antoine Petitprez
Bourgogne “Le Chapitre”

Bachelet-Monnot
Santenay Vielles Vignes

Cécile Tremblay
Morey-Saint-Denis
Vosne-Romanée
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru “F.E.”

Comte-Liger Belair
Vosne-Romanée “La Colombiére

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru “Clos des Grandes Vignes”

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
Echézeaux Grand Cru

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru “Cuvée Duvault-Blochet”
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru “Cuvée Duvault-Blochet”

Echézeaux Grand Cru 1500ml
Grands Echézeaux Grand Cru
Richebourg Grand Cru
Richebourg Grand Cru

La Tache Grand Cru

La Tache Grand Cru

La Tache Grand Cru
Romanée-Conti Grand Cru
Romanée-Conti Grand Cru
Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru
Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru
Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru
Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru

Jean Grivot

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Echézeaux Grand Cru

Echézeaux Grand Cru

Vosne-Romanée

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru “Les Rouges”
Chambolle-Musigny La Combe d'Orveau

Domaine Dujac

Morey-Saint-Denis

Echezeaux Grand Cru

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru “Les Damodes”
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru “Aux Malconsorts”

1500

10000
10000
14000
14000
28000

1900

2700

1500

3500
4000
10000

6000
7500
25000
25000

10000
10000
35000
18000
25000
25000
40000
35000
35000
125000
110000
25000
25000
25000
25000

7500
7500
7500
9000
3000
3500
2500

2800
8000
2500
7000



RED WINE
FRANCE - BOURGOGNE

2018

2000
2019

2022

2018
2019
2018

2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2012
2013
2016
2017
2018
2008
2013
2012
2008
2009
2012
2019
2017
2019
2018
2019
2013
2019
2012
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Domaine Leflaive
Corton Grand Cru “Les Grandes Loliers”

Domaine de Montille
Pommard 1er Cru “Pézerolles”
Pommard 1er Cru “Pézerolles”

Domaine Marquis d’Angerville
Volnay 1er Cru

Hospices de Beaune

Pommard 1er Cru “Epenots” Cuvée Dom Goblet
Volnay 1er Cru Cuvée Général Muteau
Echézeaux Grand Cru Cuvée Jean-Luc Bissey

Hubert Lignier

Morey-Saint-Denis Trilogie
Morey-Saint-Denis Trilogie
Chambolle-Musigny Vielles Vignes
Gevrey-Chambertin “Regnard”
Gevrey-Chambertin “Seuvrees” 1500ml
Pommard “En Brescul”

Pommard “En Brescul” 1500ml
Monthélie 1er Cru 1500ml

Jean-Marie Fourrier
Chambertin Grand Cru

Lucien Le Moine

Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru

Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru

Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru

Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru
Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru “Les Amoureuses”
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Corton Grand Cru “Clos du Roi”

Corton Grand Cru “Clos du Roi”
Echézeaux Grand Cru

Echézeaux Grand Cru

Grands Echézeaux Grand Cru

Grands Echézeaux Grand Cru
Griotte-Chambertin Grand Cru
Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru “Les Chaffots”
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru “Les Vaucrains”
Pommard 1er Cru “Les Grands Epenots”
Richebourg Grand Cru

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru “Aux Brilées”
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru “Les Suchots”
Volnay 1er Cru “Pitures Dessus”

Volnay 1er Cru Les Epenots

8000

3000
2500

2500

10000
8000
20000

1900
1900
2500
1900
4000
1900
3800
3800

14000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5500
3000
3500
4000
2700
3500
3500
5000
2700
2700
4500
6500
8000
9500
4500
4500
2700
2300
18000
3500
3500
2500
2500



RED WINE
FRANCE - BOURGOGNE

2017

2021

2022

2019
2019
2019
2019

2017
2019
2020

2023
2022
2021
2021

2009
2013

2021
2021
2021

2009

2013

2022

2022

Dominique Laurent
Echézeaux Grand Cru

Domaine de 'Arlot
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru “Clos de Forets”

Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Volnay

Jacques Cacheux

Vosne-Romanée “Les Chalandins”
Vosne-Romanée “Aux Genaivriéres”
Vosne-Romanée “Aux Raviolles”
Vosne-Romanée “Aux Réas”

Louis Jadot
Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru
Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru “Clos St-Jacques”

Naudin-Ferrand
Le Gamay de Bully “BiNaume”

Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune “Orchis Mascula”
Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune “Orchis Mascula” 1500ml

Echézeaux Grand Cru

Perrot-Minot
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Griotte-Chambertin Grand Cru

Prieuré Roch

Ladoix “Le Cloud”

Savigny-les-Beaune “Dessus les Gollards”
Nuits-Saint-Georges “Le Clos des Corvées”

Domaine Ponsot
Chambertin Clos-de-Béze Grand Cru

Robert Groffier
Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru

Sylvain Cathiard
Hautes Cotes de Nuits

Sylvain Pataille
Marsannay “Le Chapitre”

4500

2700

2000

1900
1900
1900
1900

5000
5000
3500

900
1450
3000
10000

5000
4500

2700
3300
7500

7500

7500

1500

1800



RED WINE

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

1982 Domaine de Chevalier

2000 Chateau Beychevelle

2015 Chateau Beychevelle

2001 Chateau Calon-Ségur

1999 Chateau Haut-Brion

2010 Chateau Lafite Rothschild

2014 Chateau Latour

2012 Chateau Mouton Rothschild

2005 Chateau Bel Air Marquis D’Aligre

2000 Chateau Pojeaux 3000ml

FRANCE - RHONE
Aymeric Paillard

2020  Saint-Joseph “Petit Pere”
Guigal

2018 Cote-Rotie “La Landonne”

201 Cote-Rotie “La Mouline”

2018 Cote-Raotie “La Mouline”

201 Cote-Rotie “La Turque”

2013 Céte-Rotie “La Turque”

2014 Cote-Rétie “La Turque”

2018 Cote-Rotie “La Turque”

2019 Cote-Rotie “Chateau dAmpuis”

2020  Saint-Joseph “Vignes de I'Hospice”
Emmanuel Reynaud

2020 Domaine des Tours

2019 Chateau des Tours Cotes-du-Rhone

2015 Chateau des Tours Grande Réserve Cotes-du-Rhone

2003 Chateau des Tours Vacqueyras

2001 Chateau des Tours Fonsalette

201 Chateau Rayas Chéateauneuf-du-Pape

2013 Chateau Rayas Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Henri Bonneau

NV Les Rouliers

NV Les Rouliers 1500ml

2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape “Réserve de Célestins”
Domaine Bois de Boursan

2021 Chateauneuf-du-Pape

2021 Chateauneuf-du-Pape 1500ml
Yves & Mathilde Gangloff

2022  Cote-Rétie “La Barbarine”
Jean-Baptiste Souillard

2022  Saint-Joseph
Jean-Louis Chave

2018 Saint-Joseph

4000

5000
4000

4000
15000
25000
12000
10000
2500
7500

1200

2500



RED WINE
FRANCE

2022  Grololo 1500ml
2023  Grololo 3000ml
Antoine Sanzay - Loire
2017 Saumur-Champigny “Les Poyeux”
2020  Saumur-Champigny “Les Poyeux” 1500ml
Domaine Yvonne
2016 Saumur-Champigny “Le Beaumeray”
Overnoy-Crinquand - Jura
2020 Ploussard
Domaine Marc Delienne - Beaujolais
2020 Beaujolais “Maurice
2019 Fleurie “Greta Carbo”
2019 Fleurie “Greta Carbo” 1500ml
Jean Foillard - Beaujolais
2022 Fleurie 1500ml
Chateau de la Négly - Languedoc
2018 La Clape “LAncely”
Domaine Tempier - Provence
2022  Bandol “Cuvée Lulu & Lucien”
2022  Bandol “La Migoua”
2022  Bandol “La Tourtine”
Emidio Pepe - Abruzzo
2009 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
2021 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo “Casa Pepe”
Fattoria San Lorenzo - Marche
2012 Paradiso
Valentini - Abruzzo
2015 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Pithon-Paillé - Loire

1700
3600

1200
2600

1500

890

890
1100
2200

2500

2200

1300
1800
1800

2500
3000

1275

7500



RED WINE
ITALY - TOSCANA

2015

2016
2018

2015

2019

2017

2009

2000

2020
2000
2007
201
2012
2013
2017
2020
2021

2018
2019

2019

Albatreti
Brunello di Montalcino

Ampeleia
Ampeleia

Ampeleia

Caparsa

“Caparsino” Chianti Classico Riserva 1500ml

Castell’ln Villa
Chianti Classico

Il Paradiso di Manfredi
Brunello di Montalcino

La Fiorita
Brunello di Montalcino 1500ml

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Ornellaia

Tenuta San Guido
Guidalberto 3000ml
Sassicaia

Sassicaia

Sassicaia

Sassicaia

Sassicaia

Sassicaia

Sassicaia

Sassicaia 1500m|

Tua Rita
Redigaffi
Redigaffi

Soldera
Soldera Case Basse Toscana Sangiovese

2200

1500
1300

2500

890

2000

3600

6000

6000
6000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
6000
15000

4500
4500

7500



RED WINE
ITALY - PIEMONTE

2021
2020
2016

2012

2018
2017

2020

2021
2021
2021
2020

2013

2004
2019
2017
2013
2014
2017

2016
2019
2020
2019
2015

2018

2013

2019

2017

Borgogno

No Name
Barolo

Barolo “Fossati”

Bruno Giacosa
Barolo Falletto “Vigne le Rocche Riserva”

Cavallotto
Barolo “Bricco Boschis”
Barolo “Vignolo”

Cascina Roccalini
Barbaresco 1500ml

Ellena Guiseppe
Barbera d’Alba
Barbera d’Alba 1500ml
Barbera d’Alba 3000ml
Barolo “Ascheri”

Flavio Roddolo
Nebbiolo d’Alba

Gaja

Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco 1500ml
Barolo “Sperss”
Barolo “Sperss”
Barolo “Sperss”

Giacomo Fenocchio

Barolo “Villero”

Barolo “Villero”

Barolo “Villero” 1500ml

Barolo “Bussia”

Barolo “Bussia” Riserva 1500ml

Guiseppe Mascarello
Barolo “Monprivato”

Pelissero
Barbaresco “Nubiola” 1500ml

Santa Maria

Barolo “Capalot”

Vietti

Barolo “Ravera” 1500ml

1090
1300
1800

7000

2000
3000

2800

990
1990
4000
1300

1500

5000
5000
9000
5000
5000
5000

1700
1600
4000
1600
4500

4000

2300

1500

6800



RED WINE

USA

2017

2020
2020

2001

2007
2016

2019

2019

2018

2021
2021

2021

2018

2018

2022

2023

2022

Snowden Vineyards - Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon “Brothers Vineyard”

Dominus Estate - Napa Valley
Othello Cabernet Sauvignon
Napanook Cabernet Sauvignon

Dunn Vineyards - Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon

Grgich Hills - Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Favia - Napa Valley
Carbone

Philip Togni - Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon “Tanbark Hill”

The Mascot (Harlan, Bond, Promontory) - Napa Valley

The Mascot

Schrader - Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon “Heritage Clone”
Cabernet Sauvignon “Old Sparky” 1500mi

Matthiasson - Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon

Melville Estate - Santa Barbera
Syrah

Ridge - Santa Cruz
Ponzo Zinfandel

Kistler - Sonoma
Russian River Valley

Scar of the Sea - San Luis Obispo
Vino de los Ranchos Pinot Noir

Phelan Farm - Cambria
Autrement

1700

1300
1900

4000

3500
3500

1800

2300

4000

9000
20000

2000

1500

1300

2900

1190

1200



